P R‘csspon LaGazzettadelloSport
: j Tuttoil rosa i} della vita.
Stage STAGE < 170
05 Fujairah - Jebel Jais
itinerar
Y Thursday, 25 February 2021
Distance Timetable
Elevation to be km/h
leg | run | run 37 | 39 | 41
FUJAIRAH
5  FUJAIRAH 1 Start Village 6.6 1150 11.50 11.50
20 FUJAIRAH t kmo 0.0 0.0 1700 1205 12.05 12.05
54  Exit to Masafi ~ E89 0.7 0.7 169.3 12,07 1207 12.07
RAK
352  Diftah Interchange T E89 225 232 1468 1243 1241 12.39
453  Masafi T E89 37 269 1431 1249 1247 1245
FUJAIRAH
<) 498  Intermediate Sprint #1 1 56 325 1375 1258 1255 1253
324 Ins. E89 T E89 75 400 1300 13.08 13.05 13.02
191 Al Halah — E89 84 484 1216 1320 13.16 13.13
100  Ghub - E87 84 568 1132 1331 1327 13.23
284 Al Mihtaragah — E87 136 704 99.6 1353 1347 1343
88  EB87xE18 Interchange ~ E18 173 877 823 1416 1410 14.04
RAK
19  Ras al Khaimah Airport ~ E18 148 1025 675 1436 1429 1422
10 E18xE611 interchange <« E611 95 112.0 58.0 1449 1441 1434
50  Exit to Jebel Jais - 11.6 1236 464 1507 1458 14.50
<) 81 Intermediate Sprint #2 1 34 127.0 430 1512 15.03 1455
162  Wadi Bih “ 100 137.0 330 1528 1518 15.09
B 470 First Hairpin “ 149 151.9 18.1 1550 15.40 15.30
=] 1491  JEBEL JAIS 1 181 1700 00 1642 1627 16.13
NOTE:

@ Intermediate Sprint:
km 32.5 - Intermediate Sprint #1
km 127 - Intermediate Sprint #2
@ Green zone: km 89 - 150

@ Tunnel: km




